
 

 

                         

Routine for Ph.D. Course Work for Botany (2020-2021) 

                                                                                                             [Date:- 19/09/2021] 

Date Day Time Teacher Subject/Topic 

22.09.21 Wednesday 4pm-5pm Dr.Sabyasachi Chatterjee Microbiology 

23.09.21 Thursday 4pm-5pm Dr.Chandan Kumar Pati Research Methodology (Literacy Concept 
and Review) 

24.09.21 Friday 4pm-5pm Dr.Arijit Sinha Babu Plant Physiology & Biochemistry 

25.09.21 Saturday 4pm-5pm Dr.Shymal Kanti Mallick Ecology 

 

Date Day Time Teacher Subject/Topic 

27.09.21 Monday 4pm-5pm Dr.Chandan Kumar Pati Plant physiology & Biochemistry 

28.09.21 Tuesday 4pm-5pm Dr.Shyamal Kanti Mallick Research Methodology (Survey,Field study) 

29.09.21 Wednesday 4pm-5pm Dr.Rebeca 
Ghanta/Dr.Samir Kumar 

Mukherjee 

Mycology, Phytopathology  Plant Pathology 
Techniques 

30.09.21 Thursday 4pm-5pm Dr.Saubashya Sur Microbiology 

01.10.21 Friday 4pm-5pm Dr. Asish Mandal Research Methodology(Literature Review) 

 

Date Day Time Teacher Subject/Topic 

04.10.21 Monday 4pm-5pm Dr.Arijit Sinha Babu Research Methodology (Types and 
Methods of Research) 

05.10.21 Tuesday 4pm-5pm Dr.Sabyasachi Chatterjee Research Methodology  (Plagiarism & 
Report writing) 

07.10.21 Thursday 4pm-5pm Dr.Chandan Kumar Pati Plant physiology & Biochemistry 

08.10.21 Friday 4pm-5pm Dr.Asish Mandal Microbiology 

09.10.21 Saturday 4pm-5pm Dr.Saubashya Sur Research Methodology (Computer 
Application in Research) 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Date Day Time Teacher Subject/Topic 

21.10.21 Thursday 4pm-5pm Dr.Shyamal Kanti Mallick Research Methodology (Survey,Field study) 

22.10.21 Friday 4pm-5pm Dr.Sabyasachi Chatterjee Microbiology 

23.10.21 Saturday 4pm-5pm Dr.Arijit Sinha Babu Research Methodology (Types and Methods 
of Research) 

 

 

Date Day Time Teacher Subject/Topic 

25.10.21 Monday 4pm-5pm Dr.Chandan Kumar Pati Research Methodology (Literacy Concept 
and Review) 

26.10.21 Tuesday 4pm-5pm Dr.Shyamal Kanti Mallick Ecology 

27.10.21 Wednesday 4pm-5pm Dr.Sabyasachi Chatterjee Research Methodology  (Plagiarism & Report 
writing) 

28.10.21 Thursday 4pm-5pm Dr.Saubashya Sur Research Methodology (Computer 
Application in Research) 

29.10.21 Friday 4pm-5pm Dr.Asish Mandal Research Methodology(Literature Review) 

30.10.21 Saturday 4pm-5pm Dr.Rebeca Ghanta 
/Dr.Samir Kumar 

Mukherjee 

Mycology, Phytopathology & Plant 
Pathology Techniques 

 

  Total Hours =23 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

                                                                                                                                                                         

                                                                                                                         Signature of Chairman ,BRS,Botany(BKU) 

                                                                                                                     (Dr.Samir kumar Mukherjee) 


